
 

F  S Country Inn 

Fountain Springs Country Inn            Owners: Joe and Cheryl Ladick 

www.fountainspringsinn.com               570-875-3724                fscountryinn@gmail.com 

Catering Menu 
   

Minimum $500 food order required for all events 
Price does not include sales tax or 18% service fee 

Haluski 
 
Pierogies (Deep Fried 
Pierogies Sautéed 
 
Mashed Potatoes 
 
Scalloped Potatoes 
 
Parsley Potatoes 
 
Filling 

 

 

 
  

$25.95 
 
$7.25 per doz. 
$8.45 per doz. 
 
$18.95 
 
$23.95 
 
$23.95 
 
$19.95 

 
 

Haluski 
 
Mashed Potatoes 
 
Scalloped Potatoes 
 
Parsley Potatoes 
 
Filling 

 

$49.95 
 
$34.95 
 
$44.95 
 
$44.95 
 
$35.95 
 
 

Starch: Half Pan 
   

Container Serves 15-25 
 

 

Vegetable: Full Pan 
   

Container Serves 40-50 
 

 

Green Bean Almandine 
 
Corn 
 
Honey Glazed Carrots 
 
Medley 

 
 

  

Green Bean Almandine 
 
Corn 
 
Honey Glazed Carrots 
 
Medley 

$17.95 
 
$17.95 
 
$17.95 
 
$19.95 

$34.95 
 
$34.95 
 
$34.95 
 
$36.95 

Starch: Full Pan 
   

Container Serves 40-50 
 

 

Vegetable: Half Pan 
   

Container Serves 15-25 
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