

Catering Menu

Minimum \$500 **food** order required for all events Price does not include sales tax or 18% service fee

Starch: Half Pan

Container Serves 15-25

Starch: Full Pan

Container Serves 40-50

Haluski	\$25.95	Haluski	\$49.95
Pierogies (Deep Fried Pierogies Sautéed	\$7.25 per doz. \$8.45 per doz. \$18.95	Mashed Potatoes	\$34.95
Pierogies Sauteeu		Scalloped Potatoes	\$44.95
Mashed Potatoes		Doralor Dotatooa	\$44.95
Scalloped Potatoes	\$23.95	Parsley Potatoes	,
Paralax Patataga	\$23.95	Filling	\$35.95
Parsley Potatoes	Φ23.93		
Filling	\$19.95		

Vegetable: Half Pan

Container Serves 15-25

\	/ege	tab.	le:	Full	Pan
---	------	------	-----	------	-----

Container Serves 40-50

Green Bean Almandine	\$17.95	Green Bean Almandine	\$34.95
Corn	\$17.95	Corn	\$34.95
Honey Glazed Carrots	\$17.95	Honey Glazed Carrots	\$34.95
Medley	\$19.95	Medley	\$36.95

Fountain Springs Country Inn Owners: Joe and Cheryl Ladick

www.fountainspringsinn.com

570-875-3724

fscountryinn@gmail.com